





EXPANDED NATIONAL TV PACKAGE FOR THE SPEARS SOUTHWEST TOUR and SPEARS MODIFIED SERIES IN 2020

Bakersfield, CA – For 2020, the SPEARS Southwest Tour Series and the Spears Manufacturing Modified Series presented by Lucas Oil will have expanded national television coverage by MAVTV. In a partnership that was built in the off-season between the SPEARS Southwest Tour Series, Spears Manufacturing Modified Series and MAVTV, this powerful broadcast package will be delivered for all 2020 events.

"We couldn't be happier about the broadcast package that has come together for the 2020 season," stated the SRL's Brian Olsen. "MAVTV has been a great partner in providing national television coverage for both the Modified and Tour series over the years and this year they've really stepped it up."

Owned and operated by Lucas Oil Products, MAVTV is a television network with its roots deep in the automotive world. MAVTV offers an unparalleled line-up of exclusive motorsports programing, if it has a motor it's on MAVTV.

"We're excited to be able to expand MAVTV's coverage in 2020 and showcase the talent that competes in both of these series on our network." stated MAVTV Director of Programming, Jason Patison. "The SPEARS Southwest Tour and the Spears Manufacturing Modified Series have become premier short track series' and we're proud to have them on MAVTV."

MAVTV's coverage of the SPEARS Southwest Tour Series and the Spears Manufacturing Modified Series presented by Lucas Oil will begin at the "All-Star Showdown" at Irwindale Speedway on Saturday, February 1st.

For more information about the SPEARS Southwest Tour Series and the "20th Season Celebration" go to www.SRLSouthwesttour.com.

About SPEARS MANUFACTURING: Spears Manufacturing is a world leader in plastic piping products. SPEARS' maintains over one million square feet of manufacturing facilities in four states and sixteen distribution centers across the USA for worldwide distribution. For more information go to http://www.spearsmfg.com.

About the SPEARS Southwest Tour Series: Celebrating its twentieth season in 2020, the SPEARS Southwest Tour Series is a regional stock car series competing on paved ovals in the southwestern portion of the U.S. http://www.srlsouthwesttour.com. "The SPEARS Southwest Tour Series...Where the Champions Race".